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Check us out: www.JFSHAWCD.com

trustautomation.com

X Follow us on Twitter: https://twitter.com/jfshawco
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Your New England
Manufacturers Representative

Solutions for Automation

NEW HAMPSHIRE, VERMONT, MAINE

Jack O’Leary
Sales Engineer
cell: 978.409.8451
joleary@jfshawco.com

GREATER BOSTON
NEW YORK

Darren Shaw
President

cell: 978.479.3642 VERMUNT

dshaw@jfshawco.com

NEW
HAMPSHIRE

N EW Y[l R K Sharen Machado
Office Manager

office: 978.658.2550

WESTERN MA  NORTHERN MA smachado@jfshawco.com

Liz Ramaswamy

[ —

N | L Distributor Relations and
POMMEPR i Customer Service Associate
SDUTHERN E WESTEEN Mp‘ Fun"“mm“‘[‘ cell: 774.217.1513
. ¢ _ il Iramaswamy@jfshawco.com
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— Jennifer Shaw
William J Kollar Brand Marketing Specialist
Sales Engineer

office: 978.658.2550
cell: 203.763.9369 shawj@jfshawco.com
bkollar@jfshawco.com
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Check us out: www.JFSHAWCD.com




